
BOG, CALIFORNIA COMMUNITY COLLEGES

CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE (CCCCO)

RFA NUMBER:

District:

Address:

City: State: CA Zip: 94568

Name: Phone:

Title: Fax:

Name: Phone:

Title: Fax:

Name: Phone:

Title: Fax:

Name: Phone:

Title: Fax:

Name: Phone:

Title: Fax:

Name: Phone:

Title: Fax:

District Chief Business Officer (or authorized designee)

E-mail Address: kesteller@clpccd.org

Person Responsible for Budget Certification

Karen Esteller (925) 485-5224

District Budget Officer (925) 485-5271

E-mail Address: llegaspi@clpccd.org

Lorenzo Legaspi (925) 485-5203

Vice Chancellor of Business Services (952) 485-5255

15-180

CONTACT PAGE

Dale Wagoner (510) 723-7202

CLPCCD, 7600 Dublin Blvd, 3rd Floor

Chabot-Las Positas CCD

Dublin

(925) 485-5256

(925) 485-5206Jannett N. Jackson, Ph.D.

CLPCCD Chancellor

Connie Telles, DNP, RNC-OB, CNE

E-mail Address: jjackson@clpccd.edu

District Superintendent/President (or authorized designee)

Responsible Administrator (Should not be the same as Project Director)

E-mail Address: dwagoner@chabotcollege.edu

Dean of Health, Kinesiology, Athletics (510) 723-7298

Enrollment Growth for Nursing

E-mail Address: cgentiluomo@chabotcollege.edu

Project Director (Person responsible for conducting the daily operation of the grant)

Person Responsible for Data Entry

Catherine Gentiluomo (510) 723-6896

Adm. Asst Nursing Program (510) 723-7298

E-mail Address: ctelles@chabotcollege.edu

(510) 723-6874

Nursing Program Director (510) 723-7298
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